

WPMS No. 498 of 2018

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate for the petitioners.

Mr. Pankaj Purohit, Dy. A.G. for the State.

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list this matter on 27.02.2018.

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

26.02.2018

Neha